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Luigi Abbondanzio R abbondanzio8@aol.com coconut creek FL 9542904511 1 1 1

Michael Abdouch P mikeabdouch@mikeismycoach.comOmaha NE 4028804883 1 1 1

Lia Aiwohi none liaaiwohi@gmail.com Bellevue NE 8082566621 1 1

Mila Aiwohi none milaaiwohi@gmail.com Bellevue NE 8082568144 1 1

Mark Akers N mlakers@cox.net Omaha NE 4026993139 1 1

Sarah Anema R Sarahanemavb@gmail.com 302 Cedar Falls IA 5153217529 1 1 1

Cheryl Aston R caston217@yahoo.com Raymore MO 8165900078 1 1 1

Andrew Baker R baker_49ers@hotmail.com Seward NE 4026418982 1 NO NO

Larry Bleach none ngbacoach@hotmail.com Bellevue NE 4026819206 1 1 1

Jordan Bolte P jordanmbolte@gmail.com Bruning NE 4027681106 1 1 1

Richard Bravo R richard.bravo@ops.org Omaha NE 4029829049 1 1 1

Rosendo Bryden P rbryden224@gmail.com Kernersville NC 3362877246 1 1 1

Timothy Burbridge R burbridge@gmail.com Gretna NE 4026896922 8a-5p 1 1

Melissa Buss P melissalbuss@gmail.comAPT #5 Lincoln NE 4026461152 1 1 1

Alison Butler none aligrace643@gmail.com Gretna NE 4025901147 1 1 NO

Jason Carper R jtcarper@hotmail.com Bellevue NE 4022084060 1 1 1

Michael Chapman N bbvbmike@aol.comUnit 46 Mesa AZ 1309657743 1 1 1

kim chenowith R challengerk@yahoo.com oakhurst CA 5596427334 1 1 1

James Chism Jr R jcretaf@gmail.com Bellevue NE 4023128855 8a-12p 8a-12p 8a-12p

Chloe Cloud none chloecloud4@gmail.comApt 4 Bellevue NE 3082187364 NO 1 NO

KELVIN DIAZ JN kelko007@yahoo.com KISSIMMEE FL 4078795783 1 1 1

Kenneth Dickey P kdickey2@cox.net Omaha NE 4024909929 1 1 1

Kevin Dill P kevin.dill@gmail.comApt #5 Lincoln NE 3035515149 1 1 1

Rita Dondlinger P rmdondlinger@gmail.com Lincoln NE 7856141157 1 1 NO

Patrick Duncan R patd@labette.edu Pittsburg KS 6206873615 1 1 1

Kevin Dunn R dunnarmy@gmail.comApt 101 Elkhorn NE 4026765205 1 2p-12a 1

Tara Dye R taradye3@me.com Oskaloosa IA 8168686267 1 1 1

Ricardo Elizondo N ricardoelizondo@rocketmail.com Rosharon TX 8322175890 1 1 1

Larry Escher R larry.escher37@gmail.comPO Box 89 Winfield, Ia IA 3192010793 1 1 1

Laurie Felderman P laurie.schroeder@yahoo.com Hickman NE 9206395844 1 1 NO

Haley Fleischman none haleyfleischman15@gmail.com Bellevue NE 3083253989 1 1 NO

Julie Fortin-Klahn JN jfortink@hotmail.com Urbandale IA 5158028650 1 1 1

BRYAN FOSTER P bfoster@cfu.net CEDAR FALLS IA 3192393974 1 1 1

Eve Fountain none onefountain1@gmail.com Omaha NE 4029904261 1 1 NO

Maurice Frazier R ifefof@hotmail.com2800 1st Avenue Marion IA 3192709546 1 1 8a-4p

Jaime Gonzalez N jaime.gonzalez8@upr.edu LARES PR 7873560787 1 1 1

Melissa Gordon R maggie5600@gmail.com BISMARCK ND 7014002559 1 1 1

Charles Gubbels R chuckster99g@netscape.net Lincoln NE 4028051066 1 1 1
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Randal Hansen R rhansen@netad.unl.edu Lincoln NE 4023100431 NO 1 8a-1p

Sydney Harris P sydneyharris2025@gmail.com Loomis NE 3089910160 1 1 NO

Tracey Harrison N volleyballref4life@gmail.com Cheney KS 3166176692 1 1 1

Jodi Heinemann P heinemann393@gmail.com Denver IA 3192308281 1 1 1

Jeanniel Hernandez N jeanniel.hernandeza@gmail.comC/ Miramelinda 105 Gurabo PR 7875045993 1 1 1

Eloise Hiemke R ehiemke@gpcom.net Blair NE 4028300903 1 8a-330p 1

Jayna Hope none jaynahope08@gmail.com Papillion NE 4026728218 1 430p-11p NO

Leon Johnston R leonjderby@aol.com Derby KS 3167347542 1 1 1

Jean Katz JN Jfk1965@hotmail.com Clyde TX 3255181536 1 1 1

Taylan Keefer none tayk6748@gmail.com Council bluffs IA 7123105923 1 NO NO

Paul Keeney R lpkx6@msn.com Lincoln NE 4026169009 1 1 1

Paula Kenkel none pmsylvester13@yahoo.com Earling IA 7125791347 1 NO NO

Cindy Kennedy P pwvbc@cox.net Wichita KS 3162086930 1 1 1

Howard Kieffer none hkieffer@gmail.com DULUTH MN 2184610102 1 1 1

Susan Kiley R susankiley3293@gmail.com Council Bluffs IA 4025159100 1 1 1

Brianna Kiley P briannakiley1@gmail.com Council Bluffs IA 7128285352 1 1 1

Aaron Kiley none aaronkiley74@icloud.com Council Bluffs IA 7128286645 7a-5p 1 NO

Raeanne Kimoto-Montgomerynone raeanne.kimoto@gmail.com Bellevue NE 8084699544 7a-12p 7a-12p NO

Mark Kirlin R coachkirlin@gmail.com Omaha NE 4027086767 1 1 1

Kealy Kiviniemi none kealykiviniemi@gmail.com Bellevue NE 4029160946 1 1 NO

Patricia Kramer P pakramer7@gmail.com Grand Island NE 3083807781 1 1 1

Liam Kreikemeier P kreikemeier.liam@gmail.com Lincoln NE 4028403365 1 1 1

Gilbert Kreul JNRet gilvbref@yahoo.com Omaha NE 4024516839 1 1 1

William Krivohlavek JN billkriv@yahoo.com Omaha NE 4029685748 1 1 1

Christa Kurtz P cmoyer413@gmail.com Denver IA 3195045532 1 1 1

Emma Kwapnioski P ekwap12@gmail.comApt 316 Lincoln NE 4026490679 NO 1 1

Christina Lange R clange1128@gmail.com Lincoln NE 4024307503 1 1 1

Jennifer Lewis R lewisj@glenwoodschools.org Glenwood IA 4026771051 1 1 1

Greggory List JN list2940@hotmail.com Lincoln NE 4025700716 1 1 1

Dawn Loch P bdloch11@gmail.com Omaha NE 7199371256 1 1 1

Mervin Lopez N minelliedylan@gmail.comVillas de Bayamon Su Bayamon PR 9396407692 1 1 1

Daniel Malizzi none daniel.r.malizzi@gmail.com Gretna NE 4026990179 1 1 NO

Roger D Marcelino R stlvolleyball1@gmail.com Crete NE 9563582686 1 1 NO

Maxwell Matras P maxmatras@gmail.com Papillion NE 4026168634 8a-6p 1 NO

John Mauch JN mauchjam@msn.com Kellogg IA 5159791973 1 1 1

Loren Mauch R LORENDOREENMAUCH@MSN.COMDes Moines IA 5155770477 1 1 1

Michael McNeil N mike.mcneil@leidos.com Endicott NY 6077686502 1 1 1

Aspen Meyer none aspenmeyer@icloud.com Bellevue NE 4022095346 8a-5p 1 NO



First Name Last Name Rating Email Address 2 City State Cell SA17 SU18 MO19

Christina Modrell R christina.modrell@gmail.com Omaha NE 4026603958 1 1 1

John Nahnsen P johnnahnsen@gmail.com Council Bluffs IA 4026300655 1 1 1

Jada Nunn none jada_nunn03@yahoo.com Bellevue NE 6513545052 1 1 NO

Jill Nuss R jillnuss@gmail.com Denver IA 3192319030 1 1 1

Jose Ocasio P joseocasio554@gmail.com Grand Prairie TX 4699289994 1 1 1

Michael Olsen JN gundersthunder@gmail.com Lawrence KS 6232056337 1 1 1

Ricardo Padilla interN padilla.ricardo2@gmail.com San Juan PR 7875310212 1 1 1

Benjamin Pancho R bpancho.wfg@gmail.com Des Moines IA 7577525723 NO NO 1

McKenzie Polk none kenziepolk22@gmail.com#4201 Bellevue NE 3086601942 1 1

Timothy Salmen JN tls62@windstream.net Waverly NE 4024304573 1 1 1

Audrey Sandfort none audrey.sandfort@gmail.com Bellevue NE 4024140828 1 1 NO

Jeff Scannell R jeffscannell@yahoo.com Topeka KS 7859691342 1 8a-6p 1

Rowyn Scheer none rscheer221@yahoo.com bellevue NE 4026582708 8a-5p 1 NO

Felix Sepulveda JN culebrilla055@gmail.com Orlando FL 4079888701 1 1 1

Christine Shank R christineshank74@gmail.com Omaha NE 4026182878 8a-5p 8a-6p 8a-5p

Sarah Shappell P SarahShappell94@gmail.com Gardner KS 9134618211 1 1 1

Cheryl Sharples R csharples@cjr1.org Carl Junction MO 1417350000 1 1 1

Chelsee Shortt P shorttca@gmail.com Aberdeen SD 3195419827 1 1 1

Brad Skinner JN bradleyjskinner@gmail.com Centerville IA 7127899660 1 1 1

Karen Sloan Nret karenssloan5@gmail.com Elkhorn NE 4026999475 1 1 1

Nikkia Spencer P lilnik6@hotmail.com Lincoln NE 4022023265 NO NO 1

David Spencer Nret daves4899@gmail.com Lincoln NE 4024304899 1 1 1

Kyle Steffens P steffens08@hotmail.com Atlantic IA 7122499443 1 1 1

Ryan Stejskal JN inori.gu@gmail.com Omaha NE 7854108358 1 1 NO

John Sutton JN JohnASutton@hotmail.com Topeka KS 7852300590 1 1 1

Bryce Swanson P swansonbryce@gmail.com Cedar Rapids IA 2174330244 1 1 1

Mark Tackett P matackett06@yahoo.com Lincoln NE 7125201448 1 1p-10p 1

Charlie Taylor JN ctayh79@gmail.com Lincoln NE 4027300122 1 1 1

Kurtis Trout JN troutkkurtis@gmail.com Coralville IA 3196215772 1 1 NO

Hiliary Vanness R hbh2016@hotmail.com Omaha NE 4028602050 1 8a-3p NO

Hector XavierVillanueva R xavier9327@hotmail.com Dallas TX 7876446979 1 1 1

Todd Waddell R toddwaddell4@gmail.com Ankeny IA 5153212678 1 1 1

Morgan Wale none morgan.wale14@gmail.com bellevue NE 7029011391 1 1 NO

Marlin Wallenburg R marlinwallenburg@gmail.com Lenexa KS 9139098451 1 1 1

Yolanda Washington P yolandawashington86@gmail.comStockbridge GA 6786463118 1 1 1

Meshendia Wayne P mnwayne249@gmail.com Acworth GA 4703969151 1 1 1

Marcy Welch R marcyw1223@gmail.com Hebron NE 4027688282 1 1 1

Lindsay Welch R lindsaywelch29@gmail.com Lincoln NE 4027681641 1 1 NO
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Heather Wienk P heather.wienk@gmail.com Bellevue NE 4026516194 1 NO NO

Cody Wienk P miami.wienk@gmail.com Bellevue NE 4025818141 1 NO 1

Cynthia Williams P cinwilljr@hotmail.com Thurman IA 4026181309 1 1 1

Cynthia Wingert R maksmom07@gmail.com Omaha NE 4027203303 1 1 1

paul wright R pacovball@hotmail.com omaha NE 4025983680 8a-5p NO 1


